LED Undercabinet (Adjustable CCT)
T5L2 Series
Features
All purpose direct wire LED undercabinet light. Low profile
applications include kitchens, closets, study areas, displays and
computer stations. Standard knockouts are located on top, back
and ends for direct connection.  A direct wire UL listed connector is
included for use with 3/8” flexible conduit or 3-wire Romex.
Construction
Housing is die-formed of 22-gauge steel. Separate hinge
service tray allows for easy installation and snaps into position
without hardware. Power supply connections must be made
inside the fixture.
Finish
All exposed metal parts are post painted lighting grade white paint.
Diffuser
Smooth white acrylic diffuser snap-fits into housing.
Electrical
Input 120 VAC / 60 Hz.
TRIAC/ELV Dimming.
On/off switch included.
LED
Integrated LED 3000K/4000K/5000K adjustable color temperature.
Rated 50,000 hrs., 90 CRI.
Certification
Fixtures are cETLus listed for indoor damp locations.
ENERGY STAR® qualified
Title 24/JA8 compliant
Warranty
Limited warranty: This fixture is free from defects in
materials and workmanship for a period of
5 years from date-of-purchase.
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com               R0/22
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
 Size  White  Type  3000K     LPW L W D
  9 in. T5L2-09LAJWH  4.5W SMT-Array   304  68 9"   3-1/2" 1-1/8"
 12 in. T5L2-12LAJWH  4.5W SMT-Array   309  69 12"   3-1/2" 1-1/8"
 18 in. T5L2-18LAJWH  9W SMT-Array  667  75 18"   3-1/2" 1-1/8"
 21 in. T5L2-21LAJWH  9W SMT-Array   701  76 21"   3-1/2" 1-1/8"
 24 in. T5L2-24LAJWH  9W SMT-Array   717  78 24"   3-1/2" 1-1/8"
 33 in. T5L2-33LAJWH  13.5W SMT-Array    1050  79 33"   3-1/2" 1-1/8"
 42 in. T5L2-42LAJWH  18W SMT-Array   1372  79 42"   3-1/2" 1-1/8"
Lumens
 ACCESSORY (ORDER SEPARATELY)
LCX-OCC     Occupancy sensor
W